
SUPER	CUP	13.	MAY,	2017
RESULTS

2005	A	(3	app) TOTAL
1 Mészáros Mandula HUN Óbuda HOOP 11,600 BALL 10,600 CLUBS 10,600 32,800
2 Sofiya Kuzova BUL Gratsia ROPE 8,200 HOOP 12,500 BALL 11,700 32,400
3 Ramonatxo Lily FRA ROPE 8,700 BALL 11,100 CLUBS 11,000 30,800
4 Tereza Staňková CZE Jihlava HOOP 9,350 BALL 10,900 CLUBS 9,500 29,750
5 Klein Fruzsina HUN Óbuda HOOP 10,200 BALL 9,900 CLUBS 9,600 29,700
6 Anastasia Stefanova BUL Gratsia ROPE 10,000 HOOP 7,900 BALL 9,800 27,700
7 Horváth Kiara HUN Óbuda HOOP 9,100 BALL 9,050 CLUBS 9,500 27,650
8 Szentes Hanna HUN Óbuda HOOP 9,400 BALL 8,800 RIBBON 8,200 26,400
9 Vida Virág HUN Óbuda HOOP 8,400 BALL 8,950 RIBBON 8,550 25,900

2005	ROPE
1 Anastasia Stefanova BUL Gratsia 10,000
2 Ramonatxo Lily FRA 8,700
3 Sofiya Kuzova BUL Gratsia 8,200

2005	HOOP
1 Sofiya Kuzova BUL Gratsia 12,500
2 Mészáros Mandula HUN Óbuda 11,600
3 Klein Fruzsina HUN Óbuda 10,200
4 Szentes Hanna HUN Óbuda 9,400
5 Tereza Staňková CZE Jihlava 9,350
6 Horváth Kiara HUN Óbuda 9,100
7 Vida Virág HUN Óbuda 8,400
8 Anastasia Stefanova BUL Gratsia 7,900

2005	BALL
1 Sofiya Kuzova BUL Gratsia 11,700
2 Ramonatxo Lily FRA 11,100
3 Tereza Staňková CZE Jihlava 10,900
4 Mészáros Mandula HUN Óbuda 10,600
5 Klein Fruzsina HUN Óbuda 9,900
6 Anastasia Stefanova BUL Gratsia 9,800
7 Horváth Kiara HUN Óbuda 9,050
8 Vida Virág HUN Óbuda 8,950
9 Szentes Hanna HUN Óbuda 8,800

2005	CLUBS
1 Ramonatxo Lily FRA 11,000
2 Mészáros Mandula HUN Óbuda 10,600
3 Klein Fruzsina HUN Óbuda 9,600
4 Tereza Staňková CZE Jihlava 9,500
5 Horváth Kiara HUN Óbuda 9,500

2005	RIBBON
1 Vida Virág HUN Óbuda 8,550
2 Szentes Hanna HUN Óbuda 8,200



2004	A	(3	app) TOTAL
1 Wiesner Hanna HUN Óbuda HOOP 13,900 BALL 13,100 CLUBS 10,800 37,800
2 Maelle Millet FRA HOOP 12,300 BALL 11,800 CLUBS 12,700 36,800
3 Kurali Villő HUN Óbuda BALL 10,450 CLUBS 11,500 RIBBON 8,500 30,450
4 Barbora Kafková CZE Jihlava HOOP 9,100 BALL 9,700 CLUBS 10,000 28,800
5 Ilona Auvaro FRA HOOP 7,900 CLUBS 0,000 RIBBON 0,000 7,900

2004	A	HOOP
1 Wiesner Hanna HUN Óbuda 13,900
2 Maelle Millet FRA 12,300
3 Barbora Kafková CZE Jihlava 9,100
4 Ilona Auvaro FRA 7,900

2004	A	BALL
1 Wiesner Hanna HUN Óbuda 13,100
2 Maelle Millet FRA 11,800
3 Kurali Villő HUN Óbuda 10,450
4 Barbora Kafková CZE Jihlava 9,700

2004	A	CLUBS
1 Maelle Millet FRA 12,700
2 Kurali Villő HUN Óbuda 11,500
3 Wiesner Hanna HUN Óbuda 10,800
4 Barbora Kafková CZE Jihlava 10,000

2004	A	RIBBON
1 Kurali Villő HUN Óbuda 8,500

2003	A	(3	app) TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
1 Nela Pochylá CZE Jihlava HOOP 12,400 BALL 10,800 CLUBS 12,300 35,500
2 Nagy Villő HUN Óbuda BALL 8,650 CLUBS 8,800 RIBBON 10,300 27,750
3 Ambre Razat FRA HOOP 9,500 BALL 9,300 RIBBON 8,600 27,400

2003	A	HOOOP
1 Nela Pochylá CZE Jihlava 12,400
2 Ambre Razat FRA 9,500

2003	A	BALL
1 Nela Pochylá CZE Jihlava 10,800
2 Ambre Razat FRA 9,300
3 Nagy Villő HUN Óbuda 8,650

2003	A	CLUBS
1 Nela Pochylá CZE Jihlava 12,300
2 Nagy Villő HUN Óbuda 8,800

2003	A	RIBBON
1 Nagy Villő HUN Óbuda 10,300
2 Ambre Razat FRA 8,600

2002	A	(3	app) TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
1 Kantaurova Ekaterina RUS BALL 12,700 CLUBS 10,900 RIBBON 11,400 35,000



2 Giuliano Elea FRA HOOP 10,700 CLUBS 9,200 RIBBON 9,800 29,700
2002	A	HOOP

1 Giuliano Elea FRA 12,700

2002	A	BALL
1 Kantaurova Ekaterina RUS 10,700

2002	A	CLUBS
1 Kantaurova Ekaterina RUS 10,900

2 Giuliano Elea FRA 9,200

2002	A	RIBBON
1 Kantaurova Ekaterina RUS 11,400

2 Giuliano Elea FRA 9,800

2007	A	(2	app) TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
1 Vörös Szonja HUN Óbuda HOOP 12,100 BALL 12,000 24,100
2 Noémi Köszegi HUN Óbuda HOOP 11,600 BALL 12,300 23,900
3 Tereza Suchá CZE Jihlava ROPE 9,800 HOOP 12,300 22,100
4 Ester Opatrná CZE Jihlava ROPE 9,950 HOOP 10,550 20,500 E
4 Kiss Johanna HUN Óbuda HOOP 10,600 BALL 9,900 20,500 E
6 Pesti Dalma HUN Óbuda HOOP 9,950 BALL 9,500 19,450
7 Farkas Adél HUN Óbuda HOOP 9,300 BALL 9,450 18,750
8 Gajári Boglárka PÉCS ROPE 8,500 HOOP 9,250 17,750
9 Illyés Réka HUN Óbuda ROPE 7,650 BALL 9,600 17,250 E
9 Funták Médea PÉCS ROPE 9,100 BALL 8,150 17,250 E
11 Papp Eleonóra PÉCS ROPE 6,700 HOOP 8,200 14,900
12 Horváth Evelyn HUN Óbuda HOOP 7,500 BALL 6,950 14,450
13 Elo-Kaisa Viiding EST ROPE 6,800 HOOP 6,200 13,000

2007	A	ROPE TOTAL
1 Ester Opatrná CZE Jihlava 9,950

2 Tereza Suchá CZE Jihlava 9,800

3 Funták Médea PÉCS 9,100

4 Gajári Boglárka PÉCS 8,500

5 Illyés Réka HUN Óbuda 7,650

6 Elo-Kaisa Viiding EST 6,800

7 Papp Eleonóra PÉCS 6,700

2007	A	HOOP
1 Tereza Suchá CZE Jihlava 12,300

2 Vörös Szonja HUN Óbuda 12,100

3 Noémi Köszegi HUN Óbuda 11,600

4 Kiss Johanna HUN Óbuda 10,600

5 Ester Opatrná CZE Jihlava 10,550

6 Pesti Dalma HUN Óbuda 9,950

7 Farkas Adél HUN Óbuda 9,300

8 Gajári Boglárka PÉCS 9,250

9 Papp Eleonóra PÉCS 8,200

10 Horváth Evelyn HUN Óbuda 7,500

11 Elo-Kaisa Viiding EST 6,200



2007	A	BALL
1 Noémi Köszegi HUN Óbuda 12,300

2 Vörös Szonja HUN Óbuda 12,000

3 Kiss Johanna HUN Óbuda 9,900

4 Illyés Réka HUN Óbuda 9,600

5 Pesti Dalma HUN Óbuda 9,500

6 Farkas Adél HUN Óbuda 9,450

7 Funták Médea PÉCS 8,150

8 Horváth Evelyn HUN Óbuda 6,950

2006	A	(2	app) TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
1 Lovász Luca Flóra PÉCS HOOP 13,800 BALL 13,550 27,350
2 Anita Lencová CZE Jihlava HOOP 12,500 BALL 11,900 24,400
3 Hegedűs Hanna PÉCS HOOP 10,800 BALL 10,550 21,350
4 Jurca Lilla HUN Óbuda HOOP 11,450 BALL 9,850 21,300
5 Tukacs Lotti PÉCS ROPE 9,400 HOOP 9,100 18,500
6 Fekete Lilián PÉCS ROPE 8,600 HOOP 9,500 18,100
7 Lázár Fanni PÉCS ROPE 8,800 BALL 8,800 17,600
8 Bogár Dóra HUN Óbuda HOOP 10,000 BALL 7,200 17,200

2006	A	ROPE
1 Tukacs Lotti PÉCS 9,400

2 Lázár Fanni PÉCS 8,800

3 Fekete Lilián PÉCS 8,600

2006	A	HOOP
1 Lovász Luca Flóra PÉCS 13,800

2 Anita Lencová CZE Jihlava 12,500

3 Jurca Lilla HUN Óbuda 11,450

4 Hegedűs Hanna PÉCS 10,800

5 Bogár Dóra HUN Óbuda 10,000

6 Fekete Lilián PÉCS 9,500

7 Tukacs Lotti PÉCS 9,100

2006	A	BALL
1 Lovász Luca Flóra PÉCS 13,550

2 Anita Lencová CZE Jihlava 11,900

3 Hegedűs Hanna PÉCS 10,550

4 Jurca Lilla HUN Óbuda 9,850

5 Lázár Fanni PÉCS 8,800

6 Bogár Dóra HUN Óbuda 7,200

2012	A
1 Sas Gréta HUN Óbuda 4,100

2011	A
1 Kachovetz Kinga PÉCS 8,600

2 Soós Lilien HUN Óbuda 8,100

3 Dembovszkij Viktória HUN Óbuda 6,300

4 Árgyelán Kíra PÉCS 6,200



5 Magyar Blanka PÉCS 4,600

6 Vincze Lilien PÉCS 4,500

2010	A
1 Viktorie Klímková CZE Jihlava 9,300

2 Hesz Franciska Míra PÉCS 9,000

3 Gaitan-Holló Viktória HUN Óbuda 8,400

4 Illyés Flóra HUN Óbuda 8,300

5 Illyés Dóra HUN Óbuda 8,100

6 Szabó- Vertán Csenge PÉCS 8,000

7 Nina Cillingova SVK Bratislava 7,800

8 Natalia Gasparova SVK Bratislava 7,600

9 Sofia Bodnarova SVK Bratislava 7,400

10 Finichiu Hanna HUN Óbuda 7,200 E
10 Huszti Bianka HUN Óbuda 7,200 E
12 Sarah Lopčalija BIH 6,800

13 Ema Comorova SVK Bratislava 6,400

2010	C
1 Miele Nóra HUN Óbuda 6,150

2009	C
1 Diósi Petra HUN Óbuda 7,100

2 Matejka-Csernus Hanna HUN Óbuda 6,500

3 Forró Rebeka Komárom 6,100

4 Szabó Alíz HUN Óbuda 5,900

5 Marques-Santo Titanilla HUN Óbuda 5,300

2008	C
1 Lőrincz Viola HUN Óbuda 8,500

2 Tschürtz Anna ESMTK 7,600

3 Karabayeva Aidana HUN Óbuda 7,400

4 Lakos Norina HUN Óbuda 7,100

5 Véró Anita HUN Óbuda 6,600

6 Mikó Alexa HUN Óbuda 6,200

7 Villányi Nóra HUN Óbuda 6,100

8 Székely Sára HUN Óbuda 5,800

9 Pistrár Regina HUN Óbuda 5,200

10 Pistrár Fruzsina HUN Óbuda 5,100

11 Siragakis Regina HUN Óbuda 5,000

2007	C TOTAL
1 Németh Viktória ESMTK SZABAD 8,500 SZER 9,000 17,500
2 Bátor Kinga HUN Óbuda SZABAD 7,700 SZER 9,000 16,700
3 Pintér Izabell HUN Óbuda SZABAD 6,700 SZER 7,400 14,100
4 Zhylkaidar Aruzsan HUN Óbuda SZABAD 6,300 SZER 7,100 13,400
5 Fésű Boglárka ESMTK SZABAD 5,800 SZER 6,900 12,700 E
5 Szunyogh Emma ESMTK SZABAD 7,000 SZER 5,700 12,700 E



2006	C TOTAL
1 Bakos Kata ESMTK SZABAD 8,500 SZER 9,800 18,300
2 Deme Luca ESMTK SZABAD 7,400 SZER 8,500 15,900

2005	C TOTAL
1 Gál Bernadett ZDSE 1.	SZER 7,600 2.	SZER 6,200 13,800
2 Rezneki Anna Komárom 1.	SZER 6,700 2.	SZER 6,500 13,200

2004	C TOTAL
1 Kovács Bianka ESMTK 1.	SZER 9,600 2.	SZER 9,000 18,600
2 Takács-Hamvas Dorina ESMTK 1.	SZER 8,200 2.	SZER 7,900 16,100
3 Kovács Nikoletta ESMTK 1.	SZER 6,100 2.	SZER 6,800 12,900
4 Nánási Virág Komárom 1.	SZER 5,900 2.	SZER 4,600 10,500
5 Nagy Lara Komárom 1.	SZER 5,900 2.	SZER 4,550 10,450

2003	C TOTAL
1 Halasi Klementina ESMTK 1.	SZER 10,900 2.	SZER 10,600 21,500
2 Lévay Lili ESMTK 1.	SZER 10,300 2.	SZER 10,300 20,600
3 Kirkovits Dorottya ZDSE 1.	SZER 9,100 2.	SZER 9,200 18,300
4 Lévay Kamilla ESMTK 1.	SZER 7,800 2.	SZER 9,000 16,800
5 Gurbicz Dorottya Komárom 1.	SZER 5,300 2.	SZER 5,500 10,800
6 Gerencséri Barbara Komárom 1.	SZER 4,600 2.	SZER 5,900 10,500

2002	C TOTAL
1 Huszár Panka ESMTK 1.	SZER 7,700 2.	SZER 9,200 16,900
2 Szeidl Orsolya Komárom 1.	SZER 4,900 2.	SZER 4,900 9,800

2001	C TOTAL
1 Demissie Salomé Komárom 1.	SZER 8,300 2.	SZER 6,800 15,100
2 Hauk Lilla ESMTK 1.	SZER 7,900 2.	SZER 5,700 13,600
3 Hegyi Alexandra ESMTK 1.	SZER 6,300 2.	SZER 5,800 12,100
4 Horváth Zora Komárom 1.	SZER 5,900 2.	SZER 4,500 10,400

2000	C TOTAL
1 Nemesnyik Anna Komárom 1.	SZER 7,400 2.	SZER 6,700 14,100
2 Hegyi Tamara Komárom 1.	SZER 7,000 2.	SZER 4,600 11,600


